Philips StoreSet Evo:
Sustainable lighting
for the stores of the
future
StoreSet Evo
StoreSet Evo combines slim, contemporary design and uniform light distribution,
with a wide range of OptiSuit optics to meet various applications. This system meets
our strict Lighting for Circularity criteria, creating a pleasant in-store ambience while

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU
DA35W BK
3000 K >80 124 lm/W 9,200 lm
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20
BK
3000 K >80 128 lm/W 6,400 lm
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA
DA35W BK HE
3000 K >80 150 lm/W 8,900 lm
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB
BK HE
3000 K >80 150 lm/W 8,900 lm
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20
BK HE
3000 K >80 147 lm/W 6,300 lm
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB
BK HE
3000 K >80 153 lm/W 6,600 lm
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB
BK
3000 K >80 126 lm/W 8,100 lm
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC
WB BK HE
4000 K >90 156 lm/W 8,300 lm
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC
WB BK HE
3000 K >80 150 lm/W 8,900 lm
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC
DA25N BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC
WB BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20
BK
4000 K >80 130 lm/W 8,700 lm
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB
BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC
WB BK HE
3000 K >90 146 lm/W 9,500 lm
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC
WB BK HE
4000 K >90 154 lm/W 9,400 lm
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB
SI

StoreSet Evo
7Product family leaflet, 2023, August 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC
A20 WH
3000 K >80 120 lm/W 7,700 lm
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU
DA25W WH HE
3000 K >80 153 lm/W 8,000 lm
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC
WB WH
4000 K >80 139 lm/W 8,100 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Double asymmetric optic 35° wide
beam
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK Asymmetrical mirror axis angle 20°
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE Double asymmetric optic 35° wide
beam
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE Wide beam
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE Asymmetrical mirror axis angle 20°
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE Wide beam
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK Wide beam
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK Double asymmetric optic 25° narrow
beam
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Wide beam
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK Asymmetrical mirror axis angle 20°
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK Wide beam
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI Wide beam
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH Asymmetrical mirror axis angle 20°
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH Double asymmetric optic 35° wide
beam
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE Double asymmetric optic 35° wide
beam
58644400 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE Wide beam
58697000 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
58705200 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
58709000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE Wide beam
58711300 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH Asymmetrical mirror axis angle 20°
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE Double asymmetric optic 25° wide
beam
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK 74 W
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK 50 W
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE 59 W
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE 59 W
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE 43 W
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE 43 W
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK 64 W
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 53 W
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 59 W
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK 67 W
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK 67 W
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK 67 W
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK 67 W
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 65 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 61 W
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI 67 W
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH 50 W
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH 74 W
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE 59 W
58644400 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE 56 W
58697000 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH 50 W
58705200 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH 46 W
58709000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE 43 W
58711300 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH 46 W
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH 64 W
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE 52 W
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH 58 W
Controls and Dimming
StoreSet Evo
8Product family leaflet, 2023, August 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK No Not applicable
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK No Not applicable
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE Yes 1%
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE Yes 1%
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE Yes 1%
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE No Not applicable
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK No Not applicable
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Yes 1%
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Yes 1%
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK Yes 1%
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Yes 1%
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK No Not applicable
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK No Not applicable
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Yes 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Yes 1%
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI No Not applicable
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH No Not applicable
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH No Not applicable
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE Yes 1%
58644400 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE Yes 1%
58697000 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH Yes 1%
58705200 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Yes 1%
58709000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE No Not applicable
58711300 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH No Not applicable
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH Yes 1%
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE No Not applicable
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Yes 1%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Black
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK Black
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE Black
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE Black
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE Black
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE Black
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK Black
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK Black
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Black
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK Black
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK Black
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI Silver
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH White
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH White
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE White
58644400 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE White
58697000 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH White
58705200 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH White
58709000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE White
58711300 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH White
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH White
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE White
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58644400 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58697000 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58705200 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58709000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58711300 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
58715100 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58717500 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
58729800 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
Product Data
StoreSet Evo
9Product family leaflet, 2023, August 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
58609300 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK SM515T
58619200 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK SM515T
58631400 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE SM515T
58633800 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE SM515T
58635200 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE SM515T
58707600 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE SM515T
58721200 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK SM515T
58752600 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
58756400 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
58758800 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK SM515T
58766300 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK SM515T
58768700 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK SM515T
58780900 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK SM515T
58784700 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
58786100 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
58782300 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI SM515T
58613000 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH SM515T
58615400 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH SM515T
58625300 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE SM515T